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Thursday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 4

Team Numbers
# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Fire Department
2 Northwest Communications

3 Club 53
4 Amery Discount Liquor

5 Charlies Place
6 Bye Team

Lane Assignments
Shift 1

Thursday 7:00 pm
1-2 3-4

Wk01  09/07   1-  2   3-  4
Wk02  09/21   5-  4   1-  6
Wk03  09/28   3-  1   2-  5
Wk04  10/05   2-  6   4-  1
Wk05  10/12   1-  5   6-  3

Wk06  10/19   3-  2   4-  5
Wk07  10/26   5-  6   1-  2
Wk08  11/02   1-  4   5-  3
Wk09  11/09   6-  3   2-  4
Wk10  11/16   2-  5   3-  1

Wk11  11/30   4-  3   6-  5
Wk12  12/07   6-  1   3-  2
Wk13  12/14   5-  2   4-  6
Wk14  12/21   1-  4   5-  3
Wk15  01/04   3-  6   2-  4

Wk16  01/11   5-  4   6-  1
Wk17  01/18   2-  1   4-  3
Wk18  01/25   3-  5   2-  6
Wk19  02/01   4-  2   1-  5
Wk20  02/08   1-  3   6-  4

Wk21  02/15   5-  6   1-  2
Wk22  02/22   2-  3   5-  4
Wk23  02/29   6-  4   3-  1
Wk24  03/07   3-  5   2-  6
Wk25  03/14   4-  2   1-  5

Wk26  03/21   1-  6   3-  2
Wk27  03/28   3-  4   5-  6
Wk28  04/04   6-  2   1-  4
Wk29  04/11   5-  1   6-  3
Wk30  04/18   4-  6   2-  5

Shift 2
Friday 7:00 pm

1-2
Wk01  09/07   5-  6
Wk02  09/21   2-  3
Wk03  09/28   6-  4
Wk04  10/05   3-  5
Wk05  10/12   4-  2

Wk06  10/19   1-  6
Wk07  10/26   3-  4
Wk08  11/02   6-  2
Wk09  11/09   5-  1
Wk10  11/16   4-  6

Wk11  11/30   2-  1
Wk12  12/07   4-  5
Wk13  12/14   1-  3
Wk14  12/21   6-  2
Wk15  01/04   5-  1

Wk16  01/11   2-  3
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Lane Assignments - continued

Shift 2
Friday 7:00 pm

1-2
Wk17  01/18   6-  5
Wk18  01/25   4-  1
Wk19  02/01   3-  6
Wk20  02/08   5-  2
Wk21  02/15   3-  4

Wk22  02/22   1-  6
Wk23  02/29   2-  5
Wk24  03/07   4-  1
Wk25  03/14   6-  3
Wk26  03/21   4-  5

Wk27  03/28   1-  2
Wk28  04/04   5-  3
Wk29  04/11   2-  4
Wk30  04/18   3-  1


